NO.115  (2014/12/01~12/31)
X H EE
B+ ] IRA RZH B
12818 2,929,520
12818 EZEEEBEREIEES (TUFR-LEHH) 30,000 2,959,520
12828 HASFINIHF 1,000 2,960,520
12828 (&R TUDbISYD 1,300 2,959,220
12828  RAFHH 216 2,959,004
12A48 FT&FEENTHF 2,000 2,961,004
12A68 KMEEINTEHT 2,000 2,963,004
12868 (25/1/24 IYHAX—h B33 500 2,962,504
12H6H BERRE 1,500 2,961,004
12868 mREILFRE 3,800 2,957,204
1286H —figtR&E-CBC 1,000 2,956,204
1286H A AR 1,540 2,954,664
1286H A AR 1,260 2,953,404
12H6H REZE 1,100 2,952,304
1286H HER 535 2,951,769
12868 25/1/31 IUYAR—F BER 9,525 2,942,244
1286H HER 476 2,941,768
12868 |25/6/23 IUHA—F| B2 500 2,941,268
1286H BERRE 1,500 2,939,768
1286H HER 100 2,939,668
12868 25/7/6 IUYAR—F B 500 2,939,168
1286H A AR 1,890 2,937,278
1286H HER 119 2,937,159
12868 [25/7/19 IUHAX—Ft miFEILFRE 2,000 2,935,159
12868 K — iRt 1,000 2,934,159
12868 A AR 1,050 2,933,109
1286H BEER 4,574 2,928,535
1286H HER 431 2,928,104
12H68 |25/7/25 IUHAR—| iES 1,050 2,927,054
1286H REZE 1,100 2,925,954
1286H HER 107 2,925,847
12A6H 25/8/9 IUHYA—Fh iES 1,050 2,924,797
1286H HER 52 2,924,745
12868 iRAFHF 216 2,924,529
12A7H MMEIELINTHF+ 2,000 2,926,529
12898 [ KASELNTE T 10,000 2,936,529
128108 [IKSELNTEH AT 2,000 2,938,529
128108 |Y.T&ELNTH 1,000 2,939,529
128138 H.C&ELNTEH 2,000 2,941,529
128158 |LYSFELNTHF A+ 1,000 2,942,529
128168 |O.Y&ELNTH 2,000 2,944,529
128168 |S.C &FLDHTEF T 1,000 2,945,529
128178 O ASELNTHF A 1,000 2,946,529
128178 MYSELNTHMT 1,000 2,947,529
128178 HKSFELNTE R 1,000 2,948,529
128178 #RAFHFH 432 2,948,097
128188 MASFELNTEH 1,000 2,949,097
128198 AMEFELNTEH 2,000 2,951,097
128198 IM&HELDTEH 1,000 2,952,097
128198 #RIAFHF 432 2,951,665
128208 SK&FELDTEH T 1,000 2,952,665
128208 ONSFELNTHEfF 1,000 2,953,665
128218 KISFLNITE 1,000 2,954,665
128218 #RIAFHFH 432 2,954,233




NO.115  (2014/12/01~12/31)
X H EE
Bt ] IRA ZH B
12A218 |[ALYE— JUVbISyh 8,340 2,945,893
128228 #RAFHF 270 2,945,623
128228 |NY&SEINTEf 20,000 2,965,623
128228 AYSELNTEH 5,000 2,970,623
12B228 LYRIVERE B&€ NJAR—FIT+ 12,600 2,958,023
12A228 |[LVBIVERE 12~18 17,880 2,940,143
128238 |OASELNTEHfT 1,000 2,941,143
128248 [KNESELDTEHf 20,000 2,961,143
128248 KISELDTE 10,000 2,971,143
128248 #RAFHH 432 2,970,711
128258 |Y.MEFELNTEH T 3,000 2,973,711
128258 |S.S SFELNTEH 1,000 2,974,711
128258 |Y.Y &FLDTHMT 1,000 2,975,711
128268 (11/25 AL I1OO0FvTHK 4,000 2,971,711
12826H M OOF T & ERE 1,000 2,970,711
12H26H 11/26 A J1U7RE - RRE 4,000 2,966,711
12H26H 11/30 X)L 17UV E F B E 2,000 2,964,711
128268 (12/19 AL RIRE 1,000 2,963,711
12826H ERFEFBh#ERE 3,500 2,960,211
12826H * HiBEE 1,500 2,958,711
128268 12/23 AL R 1,000 2,957,711
128 26H SESTH 1,500 2,956,211
12826H HEALE F 7,000 2,949,211
12826H BB 1,000 2,948,211
128 26H FRERH (PREE) 12,000 2,936,211
12826H FRIRE 1,000 2,935,211
12826H BAEE 1,500 2,933,711
128268 #RIAFEHH 432 2,933,279
128268 12/19 Xl EET- R 5,200 2,928,079
128288 MY&SEINTEf 1,000 2,929,079
128288 |O.YSELNIE 1,000 2,930,079
128288 HRIAFHH 432 2,929,647
128298 | T.CEFLNTHT 2,000 2,931,647
128298 #RIAFHFE 432 2,931,215
12H298 |paypalF &k} 4,136 2,927,079
128308 |OASELNTEHfT 30,000 2,957,079
128318 AuN—-£& 40,000 2,997,079
124 & 201,000 133,441




